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The following are the list of National / Festival Holidays for the Calendar Year 2025 for all the
institutions of GEF (Engg & GS).
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Date: 01.01.2025

SL. NO. | DATE DAY PARTICULARS
1 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi
2 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri
3 13.03.2025 Thursday Holi Fest
4 31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan
5 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi
6 14.04.2025 Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
7 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
8 30.04.2025 Wednesday Basava Jayanthi
9  [01.05.2025 Thursday May Day 4
10 07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid
11 08.08.2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha
12 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
13 26.08.2025 Tuesday Swarnagowri Vratha
14 27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi
15 05.09.2025 Friday Ed-Milad
16 01.10.2025 Wednesday Ayudha Pooja / Vijayadashami
17 02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi
18 07.10.2025 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
19 20.10.2025 Monday Dipawali (Naraka Chaturdashi)
20 21.10.2025 Tuesday Dipawali
21 22.10.2025 Wednesday Dipawali (Balipadyami)
22 01.11.2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava
23 08.11.2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanth
24 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas
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